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Mon Feb 19 1:58pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Diemon Dave

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

~SHARKTOPUS~

Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Diemon Dave

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

~SHARKTOPUS~

Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Diemon Dave

Absolute Shit Show
Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show
Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

101.00
68.00
81.50
65.00
84.50
82.00
68.00
81.50
65.00
84.50
82.00
82.50

111.00
62.50
59.50

127.00
99.50

101.00

65.00
114.00
70.00
95.00
100.50
66.00
106.50
114.00
70.00
95.00
100.50
66.00
95.00
85.00
60.00
119.50
102.50
65.00

102.00
73.00
102.00
85.50
93.50
115.00
89.00
108.00
73.00
102.00
85.50
93.50
115.00
102.00
144.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Poonsniffers
~SHARKTOPUS~
Shake N Bake
Give Me the Money
FU KING GOOD
DUMPSTER FIRE
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Team 5
Poonsniffers
~SHARKTOPUS~
Shake N Bake
Give Me the Money
FU KING GOOD
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Team 5
Poonsniffers
~SHARKTOPUS~
Shake N Bake
Give Me the Money
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
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99.50
127.00
59.50
62.50
111.00
82.50
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.33

106.50
102.50
119.50
60.00
85.00
95.00
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92
89.92

108.00
89.00
56.00

141.00

144.00

102.00

100.92

100.92

100.92

100.92

100.92

100.92

100.92

100.92

100.92
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~SHARKTOPUS~
Poonsniffers
Diemon Dave

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Diemon Dave

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show
Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake
~SHARKTOPUS~
Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

Diemon Dave

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show
Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake
~SHARKTOPUS~
Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Diemon Dave

DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake
~SHARKTOPUS~

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show
Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood

141.00 VS
56.00 VS
102.00 VS
131.50 VS
97.50 VS
79.50 VS
69.50 VS
74.00 VS
92.00 VS
71.00 VS
47.00 VS
117.00 VS
97.50 VS
79.50 VS
69.50 VS
74.00 VS
92.00 VS
109.00 VS
116.50 VS
63.00 VS
131.50 VS
85.50 VS
104.50 VS
102.00 VS
131.50 VS
82.50 VS
68.50 VS
107.50 VS
66.00 VS
88.00 VS
64.00 VS
131.50 VS
82.50 VS
68.50 VS
85.50 VS
104.50 VS
100.00 VS
67.00 VS
102.00 VS
86.00 VS
85.00 VS
85.50 VS
77.50 VS
88.00 VS
77.50 VS
121.00 VS
98.50 VS
65.00 VS
115.50 VS
84.00 VS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Absolute Shit Show
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Team 5
Poonsniffers
~SHARKTOPUS~
Shake N Bake

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

Poonsniffers
~SHARKTOPUS~
Bushwick Bill
Absolute Shit Show
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Team 5

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill

Absolute Shit Show

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Team 5

Poonsniffers

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.92
100.92
100.92

117.00
47.00
71.00
63.00

116.50

109.00
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96
88.96

67.00
100.00
64.00
88.00
66.00
107.50
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92
88.92

84.00
115.50
65.00
98.50
121.00
79.00
88.54
88.54
88.54
88.54
88.54
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DUMPSTER FIRE 85.00 VS * League Average 88.54
FU KING GOOD 85.50 VS * League Average 88.54
Give Me the Money 77.50 Vs * League Average 88.54
Shake N Bake 88.00 VS * L eague Average 88.54
~SHARKTOPUS~ 77.50 VS * League Average 88.54
Poonsniffers 79.00 VS * League Average 88.54
Diemon Dave 86.00 VS * League Average 88.54

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Diemon Dave 137.50 Vs DUMPSTER FIRE 73.50
FU KING GOOD 68.50 Vs Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 72.00
Give Me the Money 95.00 Vs Bushwick Bill 78.50
Shake N Bake 69.50 Vs Absolute Shit Show 89.00
~SHARKTOPUS~ 119.00 Vs Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 86.00
Poonsniffers 101.50 Vs Team 5 56.00
Team 5 56.00 VS * League Average 87.17
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 86.00 Vs * League Average 87.17
Absolute Shit Show 89.00 Vs * League Average 87.17
Bushwick Bill 78.50 Vs * League Average 87.17
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 72.00 VS * L eague Average 87.17
DUMPSTER FIRE 73.50 VS * League Average 87.17
FU KING GOOD 68.50 VS * League Average 87.17
Give Me the Money 95.00 Vs * League Average 87.17
Shake N Bake 69.50 Vs * League Average 87.17
~SHARKTOPUS~ 119.00 VS * League Average 87.17
Poonsniffers 101.50 Vs * League Average 87.17
Diemon Dave 137.50 VS * League Average 87.17

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Diemon Dave 107.50 VS FU KING GOOD 58.00
Give Me the Money 83.50 Vs DUMPSTER FIRE 63.00
Shake N Bake 47.50 VS Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 107.50
~SHARKTOPUS~ 57.00 S Bushwick Bill 118.50
Poonsniffers 80.50 Vs Absolute Shit Show 109.00
Team 5 84.00 Vs Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 107.00
Team 5 84.00 VS * League Average 85.25
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 107.00 Vs * League Average 85.25
Absolute Shit Show 109.00 Vs * League Average 85.25
Bushwick Bill 118.50 Vs * League Average 85.25
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 107.50 VS * League Average 85.25
DUMPSTER FIRE 63.00 VS * League Average 85.25
FU KING GOOD 58.00 VS * League Average 85.25
Give Me the Money 83.50 Vs * League Average 85.25
Shake N Bake 47.50 VS * League Average 85.25
~SHARKTOPUS~ 57.00 VS * League Average 85.25
Poonsniffers 80.50 Vs * League Average 85.25
Diemon Dave 107.50 VS * League Average 85.25

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Diemon Dave 72.00 VS Give Me the Money 45.50
Shake N Bake 70.00 VS FU KING GOOD 119.00
~SHARKTOPUS~ 102.00 Vs DUMPSTER FIRE 76.50
Poonsniffers 73.00 Vs Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 86.50
Team 5 98.50 Vs Bushwick Bill 80.00
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 82.50 Vs Absolute Shit Show 89.50
~SHARKTOPUS~ 102.00 VS * League Average 82.92
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Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show
Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Diemon Dave

~SHARKTOPUS~

Poonsniffers

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

~SHARKTOPUS~

Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Diemon Dave

Poonsniffers

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains
Absolute Shit Show

Bushwick Bill

Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
DUMPSTER FIRE

FU KING GOOD

Give Me the Money

Shake N Bake

~SHARKTOPUS~

Poonsniffers

Diemon Dave

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Diemon Dave

Team 5

Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains

73.00
72.00
98.50
82.50
89.50
80.00
86.50
76.50
119.00
45.50
70.00

59.00
88.00
72.00
92.00
86.50
97.00
92.00
86.50
97.00
108.50
97.50
116.50
80.50
80.00
60.00
88.00
72.00
59.00

116.50
98.50
82.50

115.50
84.00
79.00
82.50

115.50
84.00
79.00
87.00
54.50
75.00

136.00
48.50

123.50
98.50

116.50

130.50
78.00
90.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Shake N Bake
Give Me the Money
FU KING GOOD
DUMPSTER FIRE
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
Bushwick Bill

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average

~SHARKTOPUS~
Shake N Bake
Give Me the Money
FU KING GOOD
DUMPSTER FIRE
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Poonsniffers
~SHARKTOPUS~
Shake N Bake

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92
82.92

60.00
80.00
80.50
116.50
97.50
108.50
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46
86.46

123.50
48.50
136.00
75.00
54.50
87.00
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71
91.71

117.50
107.50
61.00
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Absolute Shit Show 100.00 Vs Give Me the Money 81.00
Bushwick Bill 174.00 Vs FU KING GOOD 65.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 112.50 Vs DUMPSTER FIRE 73.50
Team 5 78.00 VS * League Average 99.25
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 90.00 Vs * League Average 99.25
Absolute Shit Show 100.00 Vs * League Average 99.25
Bushwick Bill 174.00 Vs * League Average 99.25
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 112.50 VS * League Average 99.25
DUMPSTER FIRE 73.50 VS * League Average 99.25
FU KING GOOD 65.50 VS * League Average 99.25
Give Me the Money 81.00 Vs * League Average 99.25
Shake N Bake 61.00 VS * L eague Average 99.25
~SHARKTOPUS~ 107.50 VS * League Average 99.25
Poonsniffers 117.50 VS * League Average 99.25
Diemon Dave 130.50 VS * League Average 99.25

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Diemon Dave 75.50 VS Team 5 69.00
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 86.00 Vs Poonsniffers 42.00
Absolute Shit Show 61.00 Vs ~SHARKTOPUS~ 118.00
Bushwick Bill 94.00 Vs Shake N Bake 59.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 115.00 Vs Give Me the Money 83.00
DUMPSTER FIRE 68.50 S FU KING GOOD 95.50
Team 5 69.00 VS * League Average 80.58
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 86.00 Vs * League Average 80.58
Absolute Shit Show 61.00 Vs * League Average 80.58
Bushwick Bill 94.00 Vs * League Average 80.58
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 115.00 VS * League Average 80.58
DUMPSTER FIRE 68.50 VS * League Average 80.58
FU KING GOOD 95.50 VS * League Average 80.58
Give Me the Money 83.00 Vs * League Average 80.58
Shake N Bake 59.50 VS * L eague Average 80.58
~SHARKTOPUS~ 118.00 VS * League Average 80.58
Poonsniffers 42.00 VS * League Average 80.58
Diemon Dave 75.50 VS * League Average 80.58

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains 70.50 Vs Bushwick Bill 101.00
FU KING GOOD 123.00 Vs Mr. Rogers's neighborhood 81.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
FU KING GOOD 103.50 S ~SHARKTOPUS~ 126.00
Bushwick Bill 80.50 VS Diemon Dave 78.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bushwick Bill 96.50 Vs ~SHARKTOPUS~ 127.50
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