Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Diemon Dave	101.00	VS	Poonsniffers	99.50
Team 5	68.00		~SHARKTOPUS~	127.00
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	81.50	VS	Shake N Bake	59.50
Absolute Shit Show		VS		62.50
Bushwick Bill	65.00	VS	Give Me the Money	
	84.50	VS		111.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	82.00	VS		82.50
Team 5	68.00	VS	* League Average	85.33
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	81.50	VS	* League Average	85.33
Absolute Shit Show	65.00	VS	* League Average	85.33
Bushwick Bill	84.50	VS	* League Average	85.33
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	82.00	VS	* League Average	85.33
	82.50	VS	* League Average	85.33
FU KING GOOD	111.00	VS	* League Average	85.33
Give Me the Money	62.50	VS	* League Average	85.33
Shake N Bake	59.50	VS	* League Average	85.33
~SHARKTOPUS~	127.00	VS	* League Average	85.33
Poonsniffers	99.50	VS	* League Average	85.33
Diemon Dave	101.00	VS	* League Average	85.33
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Diemon Dave	65.00	VS	Team 5	106.50
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	114.00	VS	Poonsniffers	102.50
Absolute Shit Show	70.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	119.50
Bushwick Bill	95.00	VS	Shake N Bake	60.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	100.50	VS	Give Me the Money	85.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	66.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	95.00
Team 5	106.50	VS	* League Average	89.92
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	114.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
Absolute Shit Show	70.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
Bushwick Bill	95.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	100.50	VS	* League Average	89.92
DUMPSTER FIRE	66.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
FU KING GOOD	95.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
Give Me the Money	85.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
Shake N Bake	60.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
~SHARKTOPUS~	119.50	VS	* League Average	89.92
Poonsniffers	102.50	VS	* League Average	89.92
Diemon Dave	65.00	VS	* League Average	89.92
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	100.00			100.00
Diemon Dave	102.00	VS	Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	108.00
Absolute Shit Show	73.00	VS	Team 5	89.00
Bushwick Bill	102.00	VS	Poonsniffers	56.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	85.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	141.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	93.50	VS	Shake N Bake	144.00
	115.00	VS	Give Me the Money	102.00
Team 5	89.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	108.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Absolute Shit Show	73.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Bushwick Bill	102.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	85.50	VS	* League Average	100.92
DUMPSTER FIRE	93.50	VS	* League Average	100.92
FU KING GOOD	115.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Give Me the Money	102.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Shake N Bake	144.00	VS	* League Average	100.92



~SHARKTOPUS~	141.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Poonsniffers	56.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Diemon Dave	102.00	VS	* League Average	100.92
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Diemon Dave	131.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	117.00
Bushwick Bill	97.50	VS	Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	47.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	79.50	VS	Team 5	71.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	69.50	VS	Poonsniffers	63.00
FU KING GOOD	74.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	116.50
Give Me the Money	92.00	VS	Shake N Bake	109.00
Team 5	71.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	47.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
Absolute Shit Show	117.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
Bushwick Bill	97.50	VS	* League Average	88.96
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	79.50	VS	* League Average	88.96
DUMPSTER FIRE	69.50	VS	* League Average	88.96
FU KING GOOD	74.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
Give Me the Money	92.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
Shake N Bake	109.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
~SHARKTOPUS~	116.50	VS	* League Average	88.96
Poonsniffers	63.00	VS	* League Average	88.96
Diemon Dave	131.50	VS	* League Average	88.96
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Give Me the Money	85.50	VS	Poonsniffers	67.00
Shake N Bake	104.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	100.00
Diemon Dave	102.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	64.00
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	131.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	88.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	82.50	VS	Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	66.00
FU KING GOOD	68.50	VS	Team 5	107.50
Team 5	107.50	VS	* League Average	88.92
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	66.00	VS	* League Average	88.92
Absolute Shit Show	88.00	VS	* League Average	88.92
Bushwick Bill	64.00	VS	* League Average	88.92
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	131.50	VS	* League Average	88.92
DUMPSTER FIRE	82.50	VS	* League Average	88.92
FU KING GOOD	68.50	vs	* League Average	88.92
Give Me the Money	85.50	VS	* League Average	88.92
Shake N Bake	104.50	vs	* League Average	88.92
~SHARKTOPUS~	100.00	VS	* League Average	88.92
Poonsniffers	67.00	V3 VS	* League Average	88.92
Diemon Dave	102.00	VS	* League Average	88.92
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Diemon Dave	86.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	84.00
DUMPSTER FIRE	85.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	115.50
FU KING GOOD	85.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	65.00
Give Me the Money	77.50	VS	Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	98.50
Shake N Bake	88.00	VS VS	Team 5	121.00
~SHARKTOPUS~	77.50	VS VS	Poonsniffers	79.00
Team 5	121.00	VS VS	* League Average	88.54
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	98.50	vs vs	* League Average	88.54 88.54
Absolute Shit Show	98.50 65.00		* League Average	88.54
Bushwick Bill	115.50	VS	<b>c</b>	88.54 88.54
		VS	* League Average	
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	84.00	VS	* League Average	88.54



DUMPSTER FIRE	85.00	VS	* League Average	88.54
FU KING GOOD	85.50	VS	* League Average	88.54
Give Me the Money	77.50	VS	* League Average	88.54
Shake N Bake	88.00	VS	* League Average	88.54
~SHARKTOPUS~	77.50	VS	* League Average	88.54
Poonsniffers	79.00	VS	* League Average	88.54
Diemon Dave	86.00	VS	* League Average	88.54
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Diemon Dave	137.50	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	73.50
FU KING GOOD	68.50	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	72.00
Give Me the Money	95.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	78.50
Shake N Bake	69.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	89.00
~SHARKTOPUS~	119.00	VS	Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	86.00
Poonsniffers	101.50	VS	Team 5	56.00
Team 5	56.00	VS	* League Average	87.17
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	86.00	VS	* League Average	87.17
Absolute Shit Show	89.00	VS	* League Average	87.17
Bushwick Bill	78.50	VS	* League Average	87.17
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	72.00	VS	* League Average	87.17
DUMPSTER FIRE	73.50	VS	* League Average	87.17
FU KING GOOD	68.50	VS	* League Average	87.17
Give Me the Money	95.00	VS	* League Average	87.17
Shake N Bake	69.50	VS	* League Average	87.17
~SHARKTOPUS~	119.00	VS	* League Average	87.17
Poonsniffers	101.50	VS	* League Average	87.17
Diemon Dave	137.50	VS	* League Average	87.17
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Diemon Dave	107.50	VS	FU KING GOOD	58.00
	83.50		DUMPSTER FIRE	63.00
Give Me the Money Shake N Bake	47.50	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	107.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	47.50 57.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	118.50
Poonsniffers	80.50	VS VS	Absolute Shit Show	109.00
Team 5				109.00
	84.00	VS	Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	
Team 5 Cirth Brooks and the Boot Curtains	84.00	VS	* League Average	85.25
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	107.00	VS	* League Average	85.25
Absolute Shit Show	109.00	VS	* League Average	85.25
Bushwick Bill	118.50	VS	* League Average	85.25
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	107.50	VS	* League Average	85.25
	63.00	VS	* League Average	85.25
FU KING GOOD	58.00	VS	* League Average	85.25
Give Me the Money	83.50	VS	* League Average	85.25
Shake N Bake	47.50	VS	* League Average	85.25
~SHARKTOPUS~	57.00	VS	* League Average	85.25
Poonsniffers	80.50	VS	* League Average	85.25
Diemon Dave	107.50	VS	* League Average	85.25
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Diemon Dave	72.00	VS	Give Me the Money	45.50
Shake N Bake	70.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	119.00
~SHARKTOPUS~	102.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	76.50
Poonsniffers	73.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	86.50
Team 5	98.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	80.00
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	82.50	VS	Absolute Shit Show	89.50
~SHARKTOPUS~	102.00	VS	* League Average	82.92
			<b>č</b>	



Poonsniffers	73.00	VS	* League Average	82.92
Diemon Dave	72.00	VS	* League Average	82.92
Team 5	98.50	VS	* League Average	82.92
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	82.50	VS	* League Average	82.92
Absolute Shit Show	89.50	VS	* League Average	82.92
Bushwick Bill	80.00	VS	* League Average	82.92
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	86.50	VS	* League Average	82.92
	76.50	VS	* League Average	82.92
	119.00	VS	* League Average	82.92
Give Me the Money	45.50	VS	* League Average	82.92
Shake N Bake	70.00	VS	* League Average	82.92
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Diemon Dave	59.00	VS	Shake N Bake	60.00
~SHARKTOPUS~	88.00	VS	Give Me the Money	80.00
Poonsniffers	72.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	80.50
Team 5	92.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	116.50
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	86.50	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	97.50
Absolute Shit Show	97.00	VS	Bushwick Bill	108.50
Team 5	92.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	86.50	VS	* League Average	86.46
Absolute Shit Show	97.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
Bushwick Bill	108.50	VS	* League Average	86.46
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	97.50	VS	* League Average	86.46
DUMPSTER FIRE	116.50	VS	* League Average	86.46
FU KING GOOD	80.50	VS	* League Average	86.46
Give Me the Money	80.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
Shake N Bake	60.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
~SHARKTOPUS~	88.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
Poonsniffers	72.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
Diemon Dave	59.00	VS	* League Average	86.46
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Diemon Dave	116.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	123.50
Poonsniffers	98.50	VS	Shake N Bake	48.50
Team 5	82.50	VS	Give Me the Money	136.00
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	115.50	VS	FU KING GOOD	75.00
Absolute Shit Show	84.00	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	54.50
Bushwick Bill	79.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	87.00
Team 5	82.50	VS	* League Average	91.71
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	115.50	VS	* League Average	91.71
Absolute Shit Show	84.00	VS	* League Average	91.71
Bushwick Bill	79.00	VS	* League Average	91.71
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	87.00	VS	* League Average	91.71
DUMPSTER FIRE	54.50	VS	* League Average	91.71
FU KING GOOD	75.00	VS	* League Average	91.71
Give Me the Money	136.00	VS	* League Average	91.71
Shake N Bake	48.50	VS	* League Average	91.71
~SHARKTOPUS~	123.50	VS	* League Average	91.71
Poonsniffers	98.50	VS	* League Average	91.71
Diemon Dave	116.50	vs	* League Average	91.71
Week 42 NEL Week 42				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	400 50		Deeneritter	
Diemon Dave	130.50	VS	Poonsniffers	117.50
Team 5 Cith Procks and the Reef Curtains	78.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	107.50
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	90.00	VS	Shake N Bake	61.00



				<u> </u>
Absolute Shit Show	100.00	VS	Give Me the Money	81.0
Bushwick Bill	174.00	VS	FU KING GOOD	65.50
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	112.50	VS	DUMPSTER FIRE	73.5
Team 5	78.00	VS	* League Average	99.2
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	90.00	VS	* League Average	99.2
Absolute Shit Show	100.00	VS	* League Average	99.2
Bushwick Bill	174.00	VS	* League Average	99.2
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	112.50	VS	* League Average	99.2
DUMPSTER FIRE	73.50	VS	* League Average	99.2
FU KING GOOD	65.50	VS	* League Average	99.2
Give Me the Money	81.00	VS	* League Average	99.2
Shake N Bake	61.00	VS	* League Average	99.2
~SHARKTOPUS~	107.50	VS	* League Average	99.2
Poonsniffers	117.50	VS	* League Average	99.2
Diemon Dave	130.50	VS	* League Average	99.2
	100.00	vo	Lougue / Workgo	00.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Diemon Dave	75.50	VS	Team 5	69.00
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	86.00	VS	Poonsniffers	42.00
Absolute Shit Show	61.00	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	118.0
Bushwick Bill	94.00	VS	Shake N Bake	59.5
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	115.00	VS	Give Me the Money	83.0
DUMPSTER FIRE	68.50	VS	FU KING GOOD	95.50
Team 5	69.00	VS	* League Average	80.58
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	86.00	VS	* League Average	80.5
Absolute Shit Show	61.00	VS	* League Average	80.5
Bushwick Bill	94.00	VS	* League Average	80.5
Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	115.00	VS	* League Average	80.58
DUMPSTER FIRE	68.50	VS	* League Average	80.58
FU KING GOOD	95.50	VS	* League Average	80.58
Give Me the Money	83.00	VS	* League Average	80.58
Shake N Bake	59.50	VS	* League Average	80.58
~SHARKTOPUS~	118.00	VS	* League Average	80.58
Poonsniffers	42.00	VS	* League Average	80.58
Diemon Dave	75.50	VS	* League Average	80.58
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Girth Brooks and the Beef Curtains	70.50	VS	Bushwick Bill	101.00
FU KING GOOD	123.00	VS	Mr. Rogers's neighborhood	81.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
FU KING GOOD	103.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	126.00
Bushwick Bill	80.50	VS	Diemon Dave	78.00
Diavoff Wook 2 NEL Wook 46				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Bushwick Bill	96.50	VS	~SHARKTOPUS~	127.50
Bushword Bill	50.00	•0		127.00